



Atty. Doc. No.: CC-29

101826960 (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office		
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼	V V	V	V V V
	f Patents and Trademarks:		original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies): Concurrent Computer Corporation	8120)	2. Name and address Name: Concurrent Address: 3275 Riv	of receiving party(ies) Computer Corporation ver Green Parkway
Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other	Association Limited Partnership	Zip Code: 300	State/Country:GA
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance:		Association General Partnership Limited Partnership	
Assignment Security Agreement Other Change of address Execution Date: August 8, 2001	Merger Change of Name	Corporation-State Other If assignee is not domicile representative designation (Designations must be a s	d in the United States, a domestic n is attached: Yes No eparate document from assignment)
		Additional name(s) & addr	ess(es) attached? Yes No
Application number(s) or registratio A. Trademark Application No.(s)	Additional number(s) at	B. Trademark Regis 1,912,054; 2,065; tached Yes 🔻	• •
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Peter L. MICHAELSON		6. Total number of app	olications and d:
Internal Address:		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_90.00 Enclosed (w/renewal fee)	
MICHAELSON & WALLACE		Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Parkway 109 Office Center Street Address:		8. Deposit account number: 13-3083	
City: Red Bank State: New	Jersey Zip:	<u> </u>	of this page if paying by deposit account)
0. Statement and signature	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE	
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and b copy of the original document. 	elief, the foregoing inform	nation is true and correct	and any attached copy is a true
Peter L. MICHAELSON / El L keidrelm August 10, 2001			
Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Date			

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

09/28/2001 JJALLAH2 00000012 1912054

61 FC:481 02 FC:482 40.00 OP 50.00 OP (addchg:35/ka)

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002358 FRAME: 0071

MICHAELSON & WALLACE

Commissioner for Trademarks

Arlington, Virginia 22202-3513

BOX POST REG FEE

2900 Crystal Drive

A Partnership of Intellectual Property and Technology Lawyers

August 9, 2001

Peter L. Michaelson NJ, NY, PA, AK Bars

Robert M. Wallace

Janet M. Skafar

Arthur L. Liberman

08-15-2001

U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Ropt Dt. #70

Sir:

Enclosed herewith is a (modified) Combined Declaration of Use in Commerce/Application for Renewal of Registration of Mark Under §§ 8 & 9 (15 U.S.C. §§ 1058 & 1059) of Concurrent Computer Corporation, for renewal of the mark Concurrent Computer, in Classes 9, 16, 37, 41 and 42 for Registration No. 1,912,054 issued August 15, 1995.

Also enclosed herewith is one (1) specimen in each class (total of five) showing the mark as actually used and our check in the amount of $\frac{$2,590.00}{}$ (\$2,500.00 to cover the fee for filing the Application for Renewal and \$90.00 to cover the change of address fees).

In the event this check is unacceptable, insufficient or is omitted, please charge the additional or entire fee, as appropriate, to our Deposit Account number 13-3083. To facilitate that charge, a duplicate copy of this letter is enclosed herewith.

Respectfully submitted,

MICHAELSON & WALLACE

Peter L. Michaelson

-1-

° email: pmichaelson@mandw.com

web site: www.mandw.com

NJ Office (Reply to):

Parkway 109 Office Ctr. 328 Newman Springs Rd. P.O. Box 8489 Red Bank, NJ 07701 Tel: 732-530-6671 Fax: 732-530-6584/5 Videoconference: 732-224-0132 (ISDN)

Offices also in:
Ventura, California
Silicon Valley, California

RECORDED: 08/10/2001

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002358 FRAME: 0072